Vendor

Department: Library

COMPLETE OFFICE OF WISCONSIN INC
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES

SOUTH CENTRAL LIBRARY SYSTEM
WRIGHT PLUMBING & SOIL TESTING

Invoice Number

Paper

Books (AD, YA, and CH)

Stickers for Library Card Sign-Up Month
Repair to Drinking Fountain

Input Date

11/18/2025
11/18/2025
11/18/2025
11/18/2025

Amount
$ 102.98
$ 990.28
$ 65.00
$ 110.00
S 1,268.26



