

Vendor	Invoice Number	Input Date	Amount
Department: Library			
COMPLETE OFFICE OF WISCONSIN INC	Paper	11/18/2025	\$ 102.98
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES	Books (AD, YA, and CH)	11/18/2025	\$ 990.28
SOUTH CENTRAL LIBRARY SYSTEM	Stickers for Library Card Sign-Up Month	11/18/2025	\$ 65.00
WRIGHT PLUMBING & SOIL TESTING	Repair to Drinking Fountain	11/18/2025	\$ 110.00
			\$ 1,268.26